Data Sheet
All contents are Copyright © 2007–2008 Cisco Systems, Inc. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 5
Cisco RF Gateway 1
Product Overview
The Cisco® RF Gateway 1 is a standards-based universal edge QAM (U-EQAM) solution for
convergence of high-speed and high-bandwidth data and video distribution at the edge of the
cable access network.  It is the first product in the Cisco RF Gateway product series.  The Cisco
RF Gateway 1 offers leading edge density, modularity, and flexibility with support for Switched

Depth 21.0 in. (533.4 mm)
Weight 27.5 lbs (12.5 kg)
Table 2. Ordering Information
Cisco RF Gateway 1 Part Number: RFGW-1
Configured Units (examples of configured units*)
1 RU Chassis, Video – 48 QAMs, AC/AC, North America  RFGW1A6AAUV0400000
1 RU Chassis, Video – 48 QAMs, DC/DC RFGW1A6DD0V0400000
1 RU Chassis, Data – 48 QAMs, AC/AC, North America RFGW1A6AAUD0400000
1 RU Chassis, Data – 48 QAMs, DC/DC RFGW1A6DD0D0400000
*Other Chassis Configurations available Please contact your account team
AC Power Cords
Argentina 207340
Australia 1000897